Heaters & Accessories
Effective 7-1-11
Last Update 12-13-06
DHL or UPS packages are charged dimensional, not physical weight.
New item from prior accessory guide, or heater packing sheet.
An item that has further technical information available, ex.: spec sheet, instructions, etc.Part No. in BOLD
Underlined Item
Items in [****] DRP product coding. For internal use only.

NOTE:  All items shown in this booklet are part of our “EL” and “TBAC” price code categories.
       SYMBOL        DESCRIPTION
21400 Hoover Road, Warren, Michigan 48089
Phone: 586-756-0950 • Fax: 586-756-2626
www.detroitradiant.com • orders@drp-co.com
LPKBAH-1.5M-7/11 (CDS)
Medium Wave Electric Infrared Heaters
2
BAH Series Electric Infra-Red Heaters
Available
Models Volts kW Watts Amp Phase
Equivalent
BTU/H
Overall
Length Width Height Weight Cert.
BAH-18-A-05 120 0.5 500 4.2 Single 1,700 18” 6.75” 6.4” 8 lbs. CSA
BAH-25-A-10 120 1.0 1,000 8.3 Single 3,400 25” 6.75” 6.4” 10 lbs. CSA
BAH-25-B-10 208 1.0 1,000 4.8 Single 3,400 25” 6.75” 6.4” 10 lbs. CSA
BAH-25-C-10 240 1.0 1,000 4.2 Single 3,400 25” 6.75” 6.4” 10 lbs. CSA
BAH-35-A-17 * 120 1.7 1,750 14.0 Single 5,900 35” 6.75” 6.4” 13 lbs. CSA
BAH-35-B-17 * 208 1.7 1,750 8.3 Single 5,900 35” 6.75” 6.4” 13 lbs. CSA
BAH-35-C-17 * 240 1.7 1,750 7.0 Single 5,900 35” 6.75” 6.4” 13 lbs. CSA
BAH-45-B-25 * 208 2.5 2,500 12.0 Single 8,500 45” 6.75” 6.4” 16 lbs. CSA
BAH-45-C-25 * 240 2.5 2,500 10.0 Single 8,500 45” 6.75” 6.4” 16 lbs. CSA
BAH-60-B-30 †* 208 3.0 3,000 14.0 Single 10,200 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. CSA
BAH-60-C-30 † 240 3.0 3,000 12.0 Single 10,200 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. CSA
BAH-60-C-40 †* 240 4.0 4,000 16.5 Single 13,500 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. CSA
BAH-60-D-40 † 575 4.0 4,000 7.0 Single 13,500 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. CSA
Available BAH Series Models
Qty. Models Stocked* QTY.
BAH-18-A-05 No
BAH-25-A-10 No